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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BARCELLI                  GRAZIA            10/08/1967 PV 103 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTICELLI                PAOLA             28/03/1973 TP 82 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 BRICCHI                   CARLO             08/05/1971 PV 77 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 PIRROTTINA                MARIA             06/11/1975 RC 74 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 GABRIELI                  SARA              08/05/1973 MI 68,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 MARTINELLI                AURELIO           25/02/1973 PA 64,5 2014 0   PVIC81500V PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 LIMONE                    EMILIA            04/08/1975 AV 59 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 GERACI                    ELENA             05/11/1981 AG 58,5 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 CABRINI                   ROSA ANGELA       25/02/1975 PV 58 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 SPELTA                    MANUELE           11/06/1979 PV 53 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 INGENITO                  LILIANA           01/05/1971 SR 51 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 RE                        ENZA ANGELA       06/08/1980 ME 43 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 AMATU                     ILENIA            20/03/1981 RG 40,5 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 MANDAGLIO                 SANDRA            24/11/1984 PV 40 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SIMONE                    ANNA GIUSEPPA     22/01/1977 AG 38,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 FERRO                     STEFANO           08/05/1969 PV 38 2014 0   PVIC82500D PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 LEPRE                     VINCENZO          02/06/1983 SA 34 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 EMANUELE                  SIMONA            14/09/1989 TP 33 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 CILLUFFO                  VALERIAMARIAFRANCE16/03/1985 PA 33 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 SCALI                     DANIELA           10/10/1972 MI 32 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 GRECO LUCCHINA            ROSALIA           24/09/1974 PA 32 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 TORRISI                   DEBORA            11/07/1984 CT 31 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 ZANOLI                    NICOLE            15/10/1979 PV 30 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 COMASCHI                  MARA              16/03/1965 PV 30 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BELTRAME                  MONICA            24/03/1967 PV 29 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 CUFFARO                   MARIACROCETTA     02/10/1973 AG 29 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 LUCENTI                   SIMONE            09/02/1985 PV 28 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 PILATO                    IVAN ALFIO ANTONIN 20/04/1968 RC 28 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 BIO                       CINZIA            26/07/1973 PV 27,5 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 POMPEJANO                 ENRICO            15/06/1981 CN 27,5 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 ROSSI                     ELISA             05/12/1987 PV 27 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 PALMA                     CRISTIAN          07/10/1987 MI 27 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 INTARTAGLIA               MANUELA           07/04/1977 NA 27 2014 0   PVIC82900R PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 SANGUINI                  ALESSANDRA        09/02/1983 PV 26 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 DILECCE                   FRANCESCO         11/06/1980 BA 26 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 CARPINO                   STEFANIA          13/12/1967 BZ 24,5 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 FORTINO                   VIRGINIA          05/11/1964 EE 23,5 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 PEDRAZZINI                VERONICA          15/06/1967 MI 23,34 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 CIVASCHI                  GIANMARIA         24/10/1984 PV 22 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 MASSAROTTI                GILBERTO          24/06/1977 PV 21,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 DUCOLI                    ELISA             14/11/1980 MI 99 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 BANDERALI                 DANIELA           26/09/1970 PV 69,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 ROVATI                    ALESSANDRO        25/09/1984 PV 64 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 PASSIDOMO                 FRANCESCO         09/05/1964 BA 63,5 2014 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 MILANESI                  ROBERTA           18/11/1983 PV 42,5 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 ROMITELLI                 CARMEN            18/05/1984 FG 38 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 GENTILE                   PATRIZIA          17/12/1971 EE 35 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 GROSSI                    MAUROVIRGINIO     02/02/1984 RN 33,5 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 MONDA                     SEBASTIANO        23/05/1979 NA 33 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 GUARNORI                  AGNESE            01/12/1986 MI 27 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 SOMMARIVA                 LUCA              06/05/1986 PV 26 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 VENTURATO                 DARIO             13/04/1988 NO 25 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 RODOLFO MASERA            GIULIA            01/11/1985 PV 25 2014 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 REALI                     SARA              26/01/1980 PV 23,5 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 BOSCO                     MARIA GRAZIA      27/12/1980 AV 23 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CAZZANI                   BRUNO             02/07/1971 PV 188,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 PELLEGRINO                ANGELA            10/07/1978 CZ 95,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 BOVERIO                   STEFANO           15/04/1980 PV 75 2014 0   PVIC827005 PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BIANCHI                   MARTA             07/06/1982 PV 75 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 BONAZZELLI                ELISA             06/05/1985 MI 65,15 2014 0   PVIC827005 PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 MANGIAROTTI               SILVIA            01/07/1988 PV 64 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 BELLI                     MARTINA FRANCESCA 26/09/1976 MI 54 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MONCALIERI                GIANMARCO         25/12/1969 PV 49,5 2014 0   PVIC827005 PV 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 DINUZZO                   ANTONELLA         12/07/1983 MT 49 2014 0   PVIC82900R PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 CANNAS                    NICOLA            16/10/1977 CA 46,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 SACCHI                    MARTA             17/12/1979 PV 45,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BIGI                      JACOPO            11/05/1979 PV 45,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 MASTRETTA                 ANDREA            17/10/1982 PV 42 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 PIOVANI                   GIULIO            26/10/1979 PV 42 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 DE BENEDETTO              MATILDE           15/07/1982 AV 41,5 2014 0   PVIC82000A PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 MONTANARO                 NICOLETTA         01/06/1981 BA 41,5 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 RANZI                     STEFANO           08/06/1978 MI 41 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 ALGERI                    AMBRARITA         27/07/1990 EN 36,6 2014 0   PVIC82900R PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 LEONE                     BRUNOFRANCESCO    11/02/1994 RC 36 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 LANATI                    MARIAGIULIA       29/08/1989 PC 36 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 FORNASARI                 LUCIA             09/08/1982 PV 33 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 LACERTOSA                 CHIARA            29/06/1992 ME 33 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 BRESOLIN                  FABIOLA           06/04/1986 MI 33 2014 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 BALDINI                   SARA              19/10/1986 PV 32,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 NANETTO                   EMANUELE          27/03/1986 PV 30,25 2014 0   PVIC80900G PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 QUARTARONE                CORRADO           06/01/1993 RG 29 2014 0   PVIC82900R PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 ACUCELLA                  GIANLUCA          13/09/1979 FG 25,5 2014 0   PVIC819006 PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 CROTTI                    VALENTINA         05/09/1981 MI 23,5 2014 0   PVIC81800A PV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 GRECO                     ROBERTO           20/01/1989 BA 22 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 SAUZULLO                  FRANCESCO         13/08/1973 CS 21 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 GALLOTTI                  MADDALENA         09/09/1988 PV 19 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 VENTURA                   CARLO             26/03/1981 CT 18 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BRICCHI                   CARLO             08/05/1971 PV 119 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CAMPANA                   FRANCESCO         06/06/1967 CS 108 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 LIMONE                    EMILIA            04/08/1975 AV 86 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 GABRIELI                  SARA              08/05/1973 MI 81,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 PIRROTTINA                MARIA             06/11/1975 RC 74 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 CABRINI                   ROSA ANGELA       25/02/1975 PV 69 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 GERACI                    ELENA             05/11/1981 AG 58,5 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 INGENITO                  LILIANA           01/05/1971 SR 56 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 BELLI                     MARTINA FRANCESCA 26/09/1976 MI 55,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 LIMIROLI                  ELENA             18/06/1972 PV 45 2014 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 RE                        ENZA ANGELA       06/08/1980 ME 44 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 FERRAZZANO                CAROLINA          27/05/1984 CE 41 2014 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 FERRO                     STEFANO           08/05/1969 PV 40 2014 0   PVIC82500D PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 DI TORO                   SANTINA           03/08/1978 PZ 40 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 SIMONE                    ANNA GIUSEPPA     22/01/1977 AG 38,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 PISANO                    SILVIA            23/04/1983 SS 38 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 PAMPANIN                  MARCO             30/11/1972 PV 38 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 SPELTA                    MANUELE           11/06/1979 PV 38 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 COMASCHI                  MARA              16/03/1965 PV 36 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 DI GAETANO                ALESSANDRO        12/08/1987 CL 35 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 VENTURA                   CARLO             26/03/1981 CT 35 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 LIONIELLO                 ARMANDO           25/04/1981 LT 34,5 2014 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 SPELTI                    ILARIA            29/04/1975 RE 33 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 GRECO LUCCHINA            ROSALIA           24/09/1974 PA 32 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 BELTRAME                  MONICA            24/03/1967 PV 31 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 COSTANTINO                PAOLO             14/10/1981 RC 31 2014 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 DE STEFANO                RAFFAELLA         14/04/1981 NA 29 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 DIPAOLO                   ALICE             10/02/1978 BO 29 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 CUFFARO                   MARIACROCETTA     02/10/1973 AG 29 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ZANOLI                    NICOLE            15/10/1979 PV 28 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 LUCENTI                   SIMONE            09/02/1985 PV 28 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 IOTTI                     FABRIZIO          14/08/1976 MI 28 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 PILATO                    IVAN ALFIO ANTONIN 20/04/1968 RC 28 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 BIO                       CINZIA            26/07/1973 PV 27,5 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 ACCORDINO                 ROSSELLA          01/05/1986 PC 27,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 POMPEJANO                 ENRICO            15/06/1981 CN 27,5 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 ROSSI                     ELISA             05/12/1987 PV 27 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 SCIANDRA                  MARIA CRISTINA    22/10/1987 EN 27 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 PALMA                     CRISTIAN          07/10/1987 MI 27 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 GALLUZZO                  ANDREA            24/05/1981 PV 27 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 SANGUINI                  ALESSANDRA        09/02/1983 PV 26 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 DILECCE                   FRANCESCO         11/06/1980 BA 26 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 ARCHINTI                  DAVIDE            07/11/1975 PV 25,5 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 CARPINO                   STEFANIA          13/12/1967 BZ 24,5 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 AMBROSIO                  DANIELA           09/02/1988 MI 24,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 DEPADOVA                  FRANCESCO         07/07/1986 FG 23,5 2014 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 TOMA                      DANIELE           06/12/1976 LE 23,5 2014 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 FORTINO                   VIRGINIA          05/11/1964 EE 23,5 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 CIVASCHI                  GIANMARIA         24/10/1984 PV 22 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 CURTI                     ALESSANDRA        26/10/1982 MI 21,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 MASSAROTTI                GILBERTO          24/06/1977 PV 21,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 GERACI                    BENEDETTO         21/08/1984 TP 21 2014 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 DELLECACCIE               RITA              15/11/1980 RC 21 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 POLLINO                   DANIELA           06/02/1980 PV 21 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 FALSONE                   ANGELA            16/01/1985 CL 19 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 AMATO                     ARMANDO           28/06/1974 LE 17,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 PELLEGRINO                ANGELA            10/07/1978 CZ 109 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 MESSINA                   CLAUDIA           12/05/1980 BS 77 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 AMATI                     LUCIA             22/11/1971 PV 75,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 CABRAS                    ROSSELLA          22/05/1975 NU 72 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 TODARO                    MARIA BRUNA       02/11/1971 BA 68,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 COSTA                     RAFFAELLA         29/11/1976 CS 67 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 SGRO'                     DANIELA           02/11/1972 SS 62 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 BACCALINI                 ELISA             13/05/1985 PV 57 2014 0   PVIC80900G PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 BARBARO                   MARIAELENA        13/05/1972 PV 53 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 GALLONE                   FRANCESCA         30/01/1983 PV 48 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 GIRANI                    ILARIA            20/07/1978 MI 48 2014 0   PVIC830001 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 BORZELLINO                MARIALUISA        11/07/1983 CL 46 2014 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 MAJOCCHI                  PIERO             21/04/1974 PV 45 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 SACCHI                    EMILIA            02/04/1963 PV 44 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 LANCERI                   LUCREZIA          23/05/1980 TP 43,5 2014 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 REGANO                    FRANCESCA         29/09/1984 BA 39 2014 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 AVANZINI                  MICHELA           05/05/1978 PV 37 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 VITIELLO                  VALERIA           16/09/1982 NA 36 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 ZUCCA                     AMANDA            15/03/1978 PV 34,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 DE LEONARDIS              LAVINIA MARIA RITA 22/05/1975 BR 34,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 TOMASI                    VIOLA             02/06/1986 MI 34 2014 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 SPITALE                   ROSSELLA          30/09/1983 EN 34 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 NASCIMBENE                ILARIA            29/08/1979 PV 33 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 GIGLIO                    SERENACLAUDIA     07/06/1985 CO 33 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN X 25 FOTI                      FLORIANA          01/06/1985 CT 33 2014 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 FERRARI                   FRANCESCA         26/10/1978 PV 31 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 DELLACQUA                 ELISA             28/05/1979 PV 30,5 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 FORNI                     MARZIA            24/05/1978 PV 30 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 INFANTINO                 FEDERICA          11/08/1987 AG 29 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 MOR STABILINI             ALBA              19/11/1961 PV 29 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 SANDOLO                   PABLITO           17/12/1980 CS 28 2014 0   PVIC81100G PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 SEGAGNI                   PAOLA             01/03/1978 PV 26 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 BONAVITA                  CATERINA          18/03/1983 PA 24,5 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 ROSINA                    MASSIMO           18/10/1961 PV 23,5 2014 0   PVIC82000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         08/03/1975 MI 121,5 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 REDAELLI                  CRISTINA          23/01/1972 BS 83 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 DOLZAN                    MANUELA           28/06/1975 IM 81 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 AROMATARIS                GIUSEPPE          01/02/1976 RC 63 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 TARANTOLA                 ELEONORA          29/10/1971 MI 55,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 PESCI                     INDIA             03/10/1982 AP 55 2014 0   PVIC81500V PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 NEGRI                     ROBERTA           11/06/1979 MI 55 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 SINIBALDI                 ANNA              26/07/1974 PV 55 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 DIGIACOMO                 GIUSEPPINA        01/03/1979 NA 54,5 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 LEDDI                     SIMONE LORENZO    14/06/1977 AL 50 2014 0   PVIC834008 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 FORNASARI                 LUCIA             09/08/1982 PV 48 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 RUGGIERO                  LUCA              21/07/1974 NA 45 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 ZANARIA                   ELENA             05/10/1967 NO 45 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 SCOFFONE                  VIOLACAMILLA      04/01/1985 PV 45 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 CASTELLI                  ALESSANDRA        29/11/1983 PC 45 2014 0   PVIC82500D PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 SESTA                     ANTONELLA         18/08/1982 PA 45 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 AQUILA                    MARCO             01/07/1982 LE 45 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MUSELLA                   VALERIA           20/05/1982 LT 45 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 LODOLA                    STEFANIA          11/02/1967 PV 45 2014 0   PVIC819006 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 GRUGNI                    VIOLA             02/11/1984 PV 42,5 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 TAGLIANI                  FEDERICA          23/12/1977 PV 42,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 PERNA                     SIMONE            21/09/1984 PV 41,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 MAURO                     CRISTIAN          22/12/1976 RG 39 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 PIOVANI                   GIULIO            26/10/1979 PV 38 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 SILVESTRINI               DARIO             04/03/1977 NA 36 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GUGLIERAME                PAOLA             06/04/1973 IM 34,5 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 COLOSIMO                  ANNA              09/02/1980 CZ 34 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 CRISTOFARO                FRANCESCO         26/01/1990 TA 34 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 MELE                      DALILA            30/06/1986 TA 34 2014 0   PVIC82900R PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 PIRRUCCELLO               VALERIA MARIA     14/06/1985 SR 34 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 BARONE                    FRANCESCA         07/07/1978 NA 33,5 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 ARCOLEO                   CRISTINAMARIA     04/09/1967 GE 33 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 DANIELI                   CHIARA            18/04/1987 RI 33 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 PIEMONTESE                FEDERICA          22/12/1989 FG 33 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 BATTAGLIA                 SIMONE            29/09/1986 AL 33 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 DIPIETRO                  ELISA             14/08/1985 PV 33 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 SALVANESCHI               ANDREA            11/03/1981 PV 33 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 LAGONIGRO                 MARIA STEFANIA    09/06/1974 MI 31 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 MUSCARELLA                ANTONIA           07/07/1981 PA 29,5 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 GIURLANDA                 COSTANZA          10/09/1983 TP 28,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 PRESTIPINO                CLAUDIA           06/02/1985 SR 28 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 GHIONDA                   SERENA            30/05/1970 LE 27,5 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 FERRARO                   INNOCENZO         02/11/1984 AG 26,5 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 AMATO                     PINA              29/11/1972 LE 25 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 CASODINO                  MARIAROSA         28/10/1984 AG 24 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 VECCHIO                   SAVERIO           03/03/1969 SA 22 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 DI SILVESTRO              PAOLA             20/10/1978 EN 16,5 2014 0   PVIC81500V PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BIUNDO                    DOMENICA          23/07/1977 PA 135 2014 0   PVIS00800X PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LOMBARDO                  MARIA CRISTINA    16/09/1978 CL 86 2014 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SICILIANO                 CHIARA            10/08/1979 LE 81 2014 0 P 0 PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TRUGLIA                   STEFANIA          23/06/1975 PV 80,5 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 VIGO                      ELENA             29/08/1970 MI 78 2014 0   PVIC81800A PV 0 0 Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CALEMME                   MANUELA           23/04/1981 NA 73 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MESSEDAGLIA               NICOLE            02/03/1978 MI 69 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MONDELLO                  SABINA            06/04/1975 PA 59 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 LATELLA                   CAROLA            19/10/1973 PV 53,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 MIGLIORI                  BARBARA           02/07/1976 AQ 51,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 VETTORATO                 SILVANA           13/08/1955 PV 49,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 BOERCHIO                  SILVA             27/01/1977 PC 45,25 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 MISURACA                  ROSALINDA         20/01/1987 TP 44 2014 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 RUSSO                     TERESA            11/06/1983 MT 39 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 MARZI                     ALESSANDRA        30/09/1978 MI 34 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 ARGENTINA                 MARIAROSARIA      27/04/1971 TA 33 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 RENDA                     DANIELA           22/01/1979 RG 85 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 TIDU                      NICOLA            10/12/1980 CA 84 2014 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 RIZZELLO                  MARIA ELENA       17/01/1976 LE 83,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MACCHETTA                 PATRIZIA          17/11/1960 PV 83,25 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 FASSI                     ANTONELLA         03/10/1972 PV 82,5 2014 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BIUNDO                    DOMENICA          23/07/1977 PA 82 2014 0   PVIS00800X PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 UCCELLI                   CATERINA          15/09/1979 PV 81 2014 0   PVIC83100R PV 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 VIGO                      ELENA             29/08/1970 MI 78 2014 0   PVIC81800A PV 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PEVERALI                  MAURA             22/11/1984 PV 71,5 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 SISTI                     DONATELLA         16/06/1963 NA 67 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 CARESANA                  ILARIA            16/09/1979 PV 62,5 2014 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 PETRALIA                  GABRIELE          05/08/1979 CT 62 2014 0   PVIC82400N PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 LATELLA                   CAROLA            19/10/1973 PV 61 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 ZANCHI                    ELISABETTA        05/06/1969 CL 58,5 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 MONDELLO                  SABINA            06/04/1975 PA 58 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 LORUSSO                   ROSA              18/04/1981 BA 51,5 2014 0   PVIC819006 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 CARADONNA                 BALDASSARE        04/12/1981 TP 51 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 VETTORATO                 SILVANA           13/08/1955 PV 49,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 OMODEO ZORINI             CATERINA          06/03/1984 PV 43 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 RUSSO                     TERESA            11/06/1983 MT 41 2014 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 FERRARI                   ILARIA            10/09/1986 PV 34 2014 0   PVTF020002 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 BRUNO                     CATERINA          02/01/1972 ME 34 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 CUGNATA                   SEBASTIANO        31/03/1980 RG 33 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 ARGENTINA                 MARIAROSARIA      27/04/1971 TA 33 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 FOSSATI                   PAOLA             17/04/1979 PV 30,5 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 MOBILIO                   TONIA             12/02/1980 BA 29,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 TANZI                     SARA              13/04/1985 PV 29 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 BRONFMAN                  BRENDA            17/12/1979 EE 29 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 PAVERI                    FLORIANA          17/08/1971 PV 28 2014 0   PVIC819006 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 COLTRI                    MONICA            21/04/1966 PV 28 2014 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 TOSO                      MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1976 SV 26,5 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 SANGUINI                  ELEONORA          20/06/1986 PV 26 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 TRUGLIA                   STEFANIA          23/06/1975 PV 135,5 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CUVA                      GIUSEPPA          29/10/1965 ME 130 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ACUZIO                    DANIELE           15/09/1974 CT 123 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MACCHETTA                 PATRIZIA          17/11/1960 PV 89,25 2014 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 83 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 VINCIGUERRA               SORAIA ROSARIA    03/10/1974 CT 69 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 OMODEO ZORINI             CATERINA          06/03/1984 PV 61 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 VIOLA                     IRENE             08/12/1984 PV 58,5 2014 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 VETTORATO                 SILVANA           13/08/1955 PV 55,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BOERCHIO                  SILVA             27/01/1977 PC 47,35 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 PETRELLA                  CARMELA           05/03/1984 NA 47 2014 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 LETTIERI                  IOLANDA           20/08/1983 NA 45 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 MIGLIORI                  BARBARA           02/07/1976 AQ 40,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 FERRARI                   ILARIA            10/09/1986 PV 40 2014 0   PVTF020002 PV 0 0 L I



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 FOSSATI                   PAOLA             17/04/1979 PV 36,5 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 SQUADRITO                 CATERINA          14/12/1984 TP 33 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 MOBILIO                   TONIA             12/02/1980 BA 29,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 TANZI                     SARA              13/04/1985 PV 29 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 BRONFMAN                  BRENDA            17/12/1979 EE 29 2014 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 BESOSTRI                  FRANCESCA         25/09/1969 PV 28,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 BRASCA                    GISELLA           19/01/1989 PV 28 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 GRANDE                    SOFIA             29/09/1982 CE 27 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  23 NIGRO                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1987 CS 26,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  24 SANGUINI                  ELEONORA          20/06/1986 PV 26 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  25 MALAGA                    MANUELA           11/01/1974 PV 25 2014 0   PVIC81600P PV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  26 CATALANO                  NUNZIOCROCIFISSO  09/04/1981 EE 23,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 PAVESI                    ALESSANDRA        06/12/1973 PV 94 2014 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 SPADA                     ELISABETTA LUISA  11/02/1979 PV 56,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MARZI                     ALESSANDRA        30/09/1978 MI 34 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PAVERI                    FLORIANA          17/08/1971 PV 28 2014 0   PVIC819006 PV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 TOSO                      MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1976 SV 25,5 2014 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CATALANO                  NUNZIOCROCIFISSO  09/04/1981 EE 23,5 2014 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 SICILIANO                 CHIARA            10/08/1979 LE 81 2014 0 P 0 PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 SICILIANO                 CHIARA            10/08/1979 LE 81 2014 0 P 0 PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 SICILIANO                 CHIARA            10/08/1979 LE 81 2014 0 P 0 PVIC828001 PV 0 0 L I


